Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christian Howitt - (318698) - Otter SC

Long Course

Stroke LC Time Converted
to SC
50 Freestyle 25.33 24.50
100 Freestyle 58.82 57.40
200 Freestyle 2:18.00 2:15.50
400 Freestyle 4:53.72 4:48.90
50 Breaststroke 35.15 34.20
100 Butterfly 1:08.61 1:07.50
50 Backstroke 30.84 30.20
100 Backstroke 1:10.62 1:09.50
200 Backstroke 2:33.96 2:31.80
Short Course
Stroke SC Time Converted
to LC

50 Freestyle 24.29 25.10
100 Freestyle 53.84 55.40
200 Freestyle 2:03.47 2:06.20
400 Freestyle 4:29.11 4:34.30
1500 Freestyle 18:14.23 18:32.90
50 Breaststroke 32.90 33.80
100 Breaststroke 1:18.07 1:14.80
50 Butterfly 29.16 29.80
100 Butterfly 1:07.92 1:09.00
50 Backstroke 29.54 30.20
100 Backstroke 1:07.07 1:08.30
200 Backstroke 2:28.70 2:30.90
200 Individual Medley 2:22.17 2:24.90
100 Individual Medley 1:10.39 1:10.40

Copyright 2024

LC WA
Pts

562
505
403
420
402
374
445
390
384

SC WA
Pts

571
577
521
490
463
436
432
414
348
419
374
358
458
343

Date

18/02/17
04/05/13
09/06/12
10/06/12
04/05/13
17/02/18
20/02/16
09/06/12
03/06/12

Date

111117
1211117
18/01/14
11/09/13
14/09/13
12/11/16
15/03/14
24/01/15
12/11/16
24/01/15
16/03/13
29/04/12
19/01/14
21/01/12

Meet

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
ASANWR Youth Championships

North West Region Age Group Championships
North West Region Age Group Championships
ASANWR Youth Championships

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Long Course Championships

North West Region Age Group Championships

North West Region Age Group Championships

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships 2015

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet

North Midlands ASA Championships 2014

North Midlands Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester

Manchester

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Macclesfield

Licence

NE170125
NWR305
NWR211
NWR211
NWR305
NE180246
NE160130
NWR211
NWR211

License

NE172398
NE172398
NW4151
NW3682
NW3682
NE162003
CC4011
CC150090
NE162003
CC150090
CC3083
NW2009
NW4151

Nw2127
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Level
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