Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christian Howitt - (318698) - Otter SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	25.33	24.50	562	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE170125	1
100 Freestyle	58.82	57.40	505	04/05/13	ASANWR Youth Championships	Manchester	NWR305	1
200 Freestyle	2:18.00	2:15.50	403	09/06/12	North West Region Age Group Championships	Manchester	NWR211	1
400 Freestyle	4:53.72	4:48.90	420	10/06/12	North West Region Age Group Championships	Manchester	NWR211	1
50 Breaststroke	35.15	34.20	402	04/05/13	ASANWR Youth Championships	Manchester	NWR305	1
100 Butterfly	1:08.61	1:07.50	374	17/02/18	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE180246	1
50 Backstroke	30.84	30.20	445	20/02/16	BUCS Long Course Championships	Sheffield	NE160130	1
100 Backstroke	1:10.62	1:09.50	390	09/06/12	North West Region Age Group Championships	Manchester	NWR211	1
200 Backstroke	2:33.96	2:31.80	384	03/06/12	North West Region Age Group Championships	Manchester	NWR211	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	24.29	25.10	571	11/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
100 Freestyle	53.84	55.40	577	12/11/17	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE172398	2
200 Freestyle	2:03.47	2:06.20	521	18/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	NW4151	3
400 Freestyle	4:29.11	4:34.30	490	11/09/13	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield	NW3682	4
1500 Freestyle	18:14.23	18:32.90	463	14/09/13	Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships	Macclesfield	NW3682	4
50 Breaststroke	32.90	33.80	436	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE162003	2
100 Breaststroke	1:13.07	1:14.80	432	15/03/14	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	CC4011	2
50 Butterfly	29.16	29.80	414	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	CC150090	2
100 Butterfly	1:07.92	1:09.00	348	12/11/16	BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	NE162003	2
50 Backstroke	29.54	30.20	419	24/01/15	Cheshire County Championships 2015	Macclesfield	CC150090	2
100 Backstroke	1:07.07	1:08.30	374	16/03/13	Cheshire County Championships	Macclesfield	CC3083	2
200 Backstroke	2:28.70	2:30.90	358	29/04/12	Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet	Macclesfield	NW2009	2
200 Individual Medley	2:22.17	2:24.90	458	19/01/14	North Midlands ASA Championships 2014	Macclesfield	NW4151	3
100 Individual Medley	1:10.39	1:10.40	343	21/01/12	North Midlands Championships	Macclesfield	NW2127	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS